N
o
te
b
o
o
k
 A
c
c
e
s
s
o
rie
s
Notebook Accessories
Product Details:
Product Code: PW-INVERT180
Colour: Black
Package includes:
• PW-INVERT180
• User Manual
Features:
• Mains type plug output and USB output
• 4 way protection
• Cooling fan
• Easy to use
180W DC-AC
Power Inverter
with USB Charging Port
Specifications:
Input voltage range:       11-15VDC
Output rated power:       150Watts continuous
         180Watts Max
Output voltage and frequency:     Voltage 240VAC
         Frequency 50Mhz
Output voltage for USB port:      5VDC 300~500mA (0.5A max)
Indicator:        Dual Colour LED     Green~Operational
                       Red~Shutdown
Protection:        Short Circuit
         Over Temperature
         Over voltage shutdown - DC 15V~16V
         Low voltage shutdown - DC 10V~10.5V
FOR DC12V USE ONLY
Attention:this product cannot be applied to DC24V
* Price subject to change